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SINGE SECONDARY SCHOOL - S0361
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 9 3 7 0 1
BOYS 9 4 5 1 0
TOTAL 18 7 12 1 1
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S0361-0501 M Dickson Oscar Kingu C C F B A I 6
S0361-0502 F Eliminata Faustini Erro D B D B I 8
S0361-0503 F Jacklina Paskali Dawite D C C A I 7
S0361-0504 F Rehema Paulo Fayu D C D B I 9
S0361-0505 F Romona Petro Sungi C C B C I 8
S0361-0506 F Upendo John Saikodi C C E C II 11
S0361-0507 F Veronica Makoye Mabula D C D B I 9
S0361-0508 M Dickson Godfrey Kingu C C C B I 8
S0361-0509 M Emanueli Palisiwa Maganza C C D C II 10
S0361-0510 M Epimaki Dickson John C C C B I 8
S0361-0511 M Granton Terevaeli Julius D C B A I 6
S0361-0512 M John Richard Abdallah E E F D III 16
S0361-0513 M Kelvin Erasto Fabiano E C D D II 11
S0361-0514 M Kitumi Soyet Olopiro C B C B I 7
S0361-0515 M Lemama Kamuye Kaipay C C C B I 8
S0361-0516 M Samweli Elihuruma Samweli C B B A I 5
S0361-0517 M Tumaini Fabiano Qossi D C S C II 12
S0361-0518 F Emaculatha Faustini Yakobo C C B C I 8
S0361-0519 F Happines Masunga Mashamba D B B C I 7
S0361-0520 F Mery Orest Mtilega E B C B I 7
S0361-0521 F Neema Ramadhani Jumanne E D C D II 11
S0361-0522 F Nembuani Mika Mollel D B C C I 8
S0361-0523 M Emanuel Cosmas Raymond C C D B I 9
S0361-0524 M Steven Inocent Boniface C D D E III 13
S0361-0525 F Doris George Kaduma D E C E III 13
S0361-0526 M Dickson Mgenda Chilongo C B A D I 7
S0361-0527 M Jackson Joseph Bayo C C B S II 11
S0361-0528 M Melkizadeck Emanuel Lazaro E E E F III 17

S0361-0529 F Karendayana Corbinian
Nyenyembe B F D F E III 16

S0361-0530 M Boniface Valerian Marino E F E F E III 17
S0361-0531 M Clemence Emanuel Kisuda D F D S E III 15
S0361-0532 M Omari Juma Bilali F F E F S IV 18
S0361-0533 F Paskali Faustin Banedict D F D S E III 15
S0361-0534 F Naomi Lazaro Gangay C F E C F III 15
S0361-0535 F Subira Emanuel Mahu D F S E S III 17
S0361-0536 F Elibariki Yakobo Mahu E F F S F 0 20
S0361-0537 F Jailani Kwimba Swalehe D F E D F III 16
S0361-0538 F Kelvin Elisante Materu D F D C S III 13
S0361-0539 F Leonadi Pius Matias D F D C D II 11

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 38
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.8692
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 3/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 1/4
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 1/4

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
39 0 39 38 1 18 7 12 1 1 3.8692 Grade D (Average)
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EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 39 38 0 1 15 15 7 0 1 3.8205 9/38 2/4 2/4 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 7 7 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 2.8571 16/34 3/3 3/3 Grade C (Good)
ECONOMICS 5 5 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 3.6000 12/33 2/4 1/3 Grade D (Average)
BAM 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7.0000 38/38 4/4 7/4 Grade F (Fail)
KISWAHILI 23 23 0 5 15 2 1 0 0 2.9565 2/31 2/4 1/4 Grade C (Good)
BIOLOGY 11 10 0 0 0 5 4 1 1 4.8182 26/32 3/4 4/4 Grade E (Satisfactory)
GEOGR 27 26 1 5 9 6 3 2 1 3.5556 13/37 2/4 3/4 Grade C (Good)
PHYSICS 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 6.6000 26/32 3/4 4/4 Grade F (Fail)
CHEMISTRY 11 8 0 0 0 1 4 3 3 5.7273 20/34 2/4 3/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
HISTORY 24 24 4 9 7 3 1 0 0 2.5000 3/37 1/4 1/4 Grade B (Very Good)
ADV/MATHS 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5.5000 10/31 2/4 2/3 Grade E (Satisfactory)


